NATURAL WOOD PELLET BOILER
AUTOMATIC SUPPLY
AUTOMATIC IGNITION
POWER FROM 14 TO 250 KW
Certified in accordance with
EN 303.5
Performance class 5
Patented self-cleaning

the SUN system. For further details on
the SUN diagram, please visit
SIZE TANK SIZE POWER
Type
A B C A6 A B1 C1 Capacity Code Minimum
Available
Power
Maximum
Available
Power
Recommended
Available
Power
mm mm mm Ø mm mm mm Lt kW kW kW
GRA14RO 550 1.237 1.460 99 550 770 632 186 ** 6 14 12
GRA20RO 550 1.237 1.460 99 550 770 632 186 ** 6 20 20
GRA30RO 620 1.310 1.600 138 620 900 830 267 ** 8 30 25
GRA40RO 690 1.510 1.780 150 690 1.100 830 379 ** 13 40 33
GRA50RO 690 1.510 1.780 150 690 1.100 830 379 ** 13 50 43
GRA80RO 768 1.756 1.319 178 700 700 1.500 400 CON0600* 20 80 65
GRA115RO 862 1.766 1.542 200 700 700 1.500 400 CON0600* 26 110 90
GRA150RO 862 2.116 1.542 200 700 700 1.500 400 CON0600* 34 150 120
GRA250RO 750 2.285 1.575 250 700 700 1.500 400 CON0600* 70 260 240
*Container included as standard in the price of the boiler, please see the price list for other optional sizes
** Pellet container is placed on top of boiler
THE MIXER VALVE
Despite the solutions and technical and design features of the generator, one must still